

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3027 OF 2007

R.S.R.T.C. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEEN DAYAL SHARMA

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.K. Sarada Devi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Hearing concluded.

Orders reserved.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master